
$790,000 - (unit #504) 1120 Kakala Street, Kapolei
MLS® #202517606 

$790,000
3 Bedroom, 2.50 Bathroom, 1,396 sqft
Residential on 0.00 Acres

KAPOLEI-MEHANA-NANALA, Kapolei, HI

OPEN HOUSE ON SUNDAY 8/17/25 3-5PM
We are in contract but we are looking for a
back up offer. 
2.25% VA assumable loan available at
$2,575/mo with ~$546k balance as of 1
August 2025.

An immaculate, must see unit! 21 OWNED
Photo-voltaic Panels! Very well maintained,
spacious townhouse. It comes with stainless
steel kitchen appliances, washer & dryer.
Newer luxury vinyl plank floors in the living
room plus plantation shutters in most rooms.
Multiple lanais and courtyard are great for
relaxation. One car garage plus 2 extra
parking stalls (3) come with this home. Less
than half a mile (approx) to the new Ho'okele
Elementary School. Lots of guest parking in
front and behind this unit. Short distance to the
community pool & amenities of the wonderful
Kapolei community, with modern malls,
shopping, restaurants, theaters & more. Rec
Center with pool, gym,  dog park, playground,
BBQ & Meeting rooms.

Built in 2010

Essential Information

MLS® # 202517606

Price $790,000

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 2.50



Full Baths 2

Half Baths 1

Square Footage 1,396

Acres 0.00

Year Built 2010

Type Residential

Sub-Type Condominium

Status Active Under Contract

Community Information

Address (unit #504) 1120 Kakala Street

Area Ewaplain

Subdivision KAPOLEI-MEHANA-NANALA

City Kapolei

County Oahu

State HI

Zip Code 96707

Condo Name Nanala at Mehana

Amenities

Parking Spaces 3

Parking Garage, Carport, Guest, On Street

View None

Interior

Cooling Central Air

Stories Two

Exterior

Exterior Double Wall, Concrete, Steel Frame

School Information

Elementary Ho'okele

Middle Kapolei

High Kapolei

Additional Information

Days on Market 60

HOA Fees 62



Lease Fee $0

Monthly Maintenance Fee $649

Listing Details

Listing Office HB Homes INC

Based on information from the Multiple Listing Service of the HiCentral MLS®, Ltd. active listings last updated on
October 13th, 2025 at 10:39am HST. Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed. Copyright: 2025 by the
HiCentral MLS®, Ltd.Listing information is provided exclusively for consumers' personal, non-commercial use and may
not be used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties consumers may be interested in
purchasing.Some of the active listings appearing on this site may be listed by other REALTORS®. If you are interested
in those active listings, our company may represent you as the buyer's agent. If the active listing you are interested in is
our company's active listing, you may speak to one of our agents regarding your options for representation.


